
 

Tuesday, April 6 Wednesday, April 7 Thursday, April 8 Friday, April 9 
 

Chicken Strips 
Or Corn Dog 

Macaroni and Cheese 
Carrot & Green Pea Mix 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 
Chef Salad w/ Crackers 

Or 
Ham, Turkey & Cheese Hoagie 

Sandwich 
Carrots w/ Ranch 

Chips 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 
 

 
BBQ Drummies 

Or BBQ Pork 
Roll 

Baked Beans 
Slaw 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

 
Chicken Strips w/ Breadstick 

Or Cheeseburger 
Sweet Potato Fries 
Broccoli w/ Cheese 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

Tuesday, April 13 Wednesday, April 14 Thursday April, 15 Friday, April 16 
 

Cheese Sticks w/ Marinara 
Or Pizza 

Carrots w/ Ranch 
Corn 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

 
Chicken Alfredo 

Or Tater Tot Casserole 
Bread Stick 

Green Beans 
Carrots 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 
Beef Nachos Or  
Chicken Nachos 

Cheesy Refried Beans 
Shredded Lettuce & Diced 

Tomatoes 
Salsa & Sour Cream 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 

 
Corn Dog Or 

Chicken Strips w/ Roll 
Sweet Potato Wedges 

Broccoli Salad 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

Tuesday, April 20 Wednesday, April 21 Thursday, April 22 Friday April, 23 
 

Chicken Sandwich 
Or Cheeseburger 

Sweet Potato Fries 
Broccoli w/ Cheese 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 
Mesquite Chicken Leg w/ 

Breadstick 
Or Rib B Q Sandwich 

Carrots 
Green Beans 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 

  
Beef Nachos Or  
Chicken Nachos 

Cheesy Refried Beans 
Shredded Lettuce & Diced 

Tomatoes 
Salsa & Sour Cream 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 

 
Chicken Quesadilla 
Or BBQ Pork w/ Roll 

Carrot & Green Pea Mix 
Macaroni & Cheese 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

Tuesday, April 27 Wednesday, April 28 Thursday, April 29 Friday, April 30 
 

Cherry Blossom Chicken  
Or Teriyaki Chicken 

Asian Rice 
Broccoli 

½ Egg Roll 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 

 
Chicken Sandwich  
Or Cheeseburger  

Sweet Potato Fries 
Baked Beans 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 
Tater Tot Casserole or 

Chicken Strips & French Fries 
Roll 

Green Beans 
Carrot & Green Pea Mix 

Fruit 
Milk Choice 

 

 
Chicken Strips 

Or Turkey Hoagie 
Macaroni and Cheese 

Carrots 
Fruit 

Milk Choice 
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LUNCH BUDDIES are available daily for students who bring their lunch. 
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